
From: Jim Omahen jim@mediadistrict.org
Subject: FW: LA BID Consortium Mtgs

Date: October 3, 2014 at 9:36 AM
To: Steven Whiddon steven@mediadistrict.org

FYI . . .

------ Forwarded Message
From: Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>
Date: Thu, 2 Oct 2014 23:23:10 +0000
To: Suzanne Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>, Joseph Mariani <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Tami
Kovacs <tami@southpark.la>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, Estela Lopez
<elopez@kindelgagan.com>, Rebecca Draper <rebecca@lani.org>, Jessica Whaley
<JWhaley@downtownla.com>, Sharon <sharon@southpark.la>, Frank Aguirre
<frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>, Jeff Zarrinnam <Jeff@Hollywoodhotel.net>,
"katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com" <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "Noel H.Fleming"
<nfleming@ccala.org>, "wbutts@lacorps.org" <wbutts@lacorps.org>, "jenny.scanlin@lacity.org"
<jenny.scanlin@lacity.org>, Ken Nakano <knakano@downtownla.com>, Amanda Irvine
<amanda@southpark.la>, "lmoore@sanpedrobid.com" <lmoore@sanpedrobid.com>, Kraig Kojian
<KraigK@dlba.org>, Devin Strecker <Devin@hollywoodbid.org>, "Dietrich, Stef"
<sdietrich@LATourism.org>, Bo Savage <bsavage@lacorps.org>, "aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com"
<aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "rbeard@centralcityeast.org" <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>,
"sarah@hollywoodbid.org" <sarah@hollywoodbid.org>, "blair@hdlabid.com" <blair@hdlabid.com>,
"executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com" <executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>,
"sbilger@centurycitybid.com" <sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, "heather@h-rpr.com" <heather@h-
rpr.com>, "timbyk@yahoo.com" <timbyk@yahoo.com>, "monica@lani.org" <monica@lani.org>,
"jchodorow@downtownla.com" <jchodorow@downtownla.com>, "Tinamarie@downtownsm.com"
<Tinamarie@downtownsm.com>, "salyna.cun@lacity.org" <salyna.cun@lacity.org>,
"danielmhurtado@gmail.com" <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>, "cesar@agora2000.net"
<cesar@agora2000.net>, "kadedo@earthlink.net" <kadedo@earthlink.net>, "tara@devine-
strategies.com" <tara@devine-strategies.com>, "mrcesarddiaz@gmail.com"
<mrcesarddiaz@gmail.com>, "duckworth.donald@gmail.com" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
"leslie_elkan@yahoo.com" <leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, "rely@downtownla.com"
<rely@downtownla.com>, "board@visitlittletokyo.com" <board@visitlittletokyo.com>,
"emengelke@aol.com" <emengelke@aol.com>, "norma@lani.org" <norma@lani.org>,
"exec@chatsworthchamber.com" <exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, "steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com"
<steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, "gtrechter@civitasadvisors.com"
<gtrechter@civitasadvisors.com>, "ariana@fashiondistrict.org" <ariana@fashiondistrict.org>,
"jose@fashiondistrict.org" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, "rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org"
<rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org>, "info@wilmington-chamber.com" <info@wilmington-chamber.com>,
"wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com" <wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>,
"lhughes@gatewaytola.org" <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>, "rebecca@h-rpr.com" <rebecca@h-rpr.com>,
"imiudase.aimiuwu@ladwp.com" <imiudase.aimiuwu@ladwp.com>, "Imudiase.Aimiuwu@ladwp.com"
<Imudiase.Aimiuwu@ladwp.com>, "mistyli@aol.com" <mistyli@aol.com>, "Jackie.keene@lacity.org"
<Jackie.keene@lacity.org>, "tom@metropolitanholding.com" <tom@metropolitanholding.com>,
"micah@websperations.com" <micah@websperations.com>, "jkumamoto@aol.com"
<jkumamoto@aol.com>, "rena@pumaworldhq.com" <rena@pumaworldhq.com>, "susan@labids.org"
<susan@labids.org>, "newcityamerica@aol.com" <newcityamerica@aol.com>,
"ron.lorenzen@lacity.org" <ron.lorenzen@lacity.org>, "amyl@dlba.org" <amyl@dlba.org>,
"pmacjennett@latourism.org" <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, "malila@silverkingusa.com"
<malila@silverkingusa.com>, "granadabid@gmail.com" <granadabid@gmail.com>,
"lmitchell@downtownla.com" <lmitchell@downtownla.com>, "kerry@hollywoodbid.org"
<kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, "lmyers@fashiondistrict.org" <lmyers@fashiondistrict.org>,
"anneosman2@gmail.com" <anneosman2@gmail.com>, "lorena@studiocitybid.com"
<lorena@studiocitybid.com>, "scia@mptp.com" <scia@mptp.com>, "miranda.paster@lacity.org"
<miranda.paster@lacity.org>, "mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com" <mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>,
"s.spolen@gmail.com" <s.spolen@gmail.com>, "paul.racs@lacity.org" <paul.racs@lacity.org>,
"Kathleen@downtownsm.com" <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, "srobbins@sanpedrobid.com"
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"Kathleen@downtownsm.com" <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, "srobbins@sanpedrobid.com"
<srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, "monica.rodriguez@lacity.org" <monica.rodriguez@lacity.org>,
"arudisky@aol.com" <arudisky@aol.com>, "gary@wilshirecenter.com" <gary@wilshirecenter.com>,
"mike@wilshirecenter.com" <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, "rehabitat@verizon.net"
<rehabitat@verizon.net>, "cschatz@downtownla.com" <cschatz@downtownla.com>,
"laurens@lsconsult.com" <laurens@lsconsult.com>, "rick.scott@lacity.org" <rick.scott@lacity.org>,
"info@losfeliz.biz" <info@losfeliz.biz>, "nicole@hollywoodchamber.net"
<nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, "bshock8402@aol.com" <bshock8402@aol.com>, "ari@hdlabid.com"
<ari@hdlabid.com>, "kent@fashiondistrict.org" <kent@fashiondistrict.org>, "Stoffr@changelives.org"
<Stoffr@changelives.org>, "Andrew@westwoodvillagedistrict.com"
<Andrew@westwoodvillagedistrict.com>, "eugene.vancise@lacity.org" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>,
"fwada2k2@yahoo.com" <fwada2k2@yahoo.com>, "jwhaley@gmail.com" <jwhaley@gmail.com>,
"geoyu28@aol.com" <geoyu28@aol.com>, Sarah Bonner <sarah.bonner@lacity.org>, Steven Whiddon
<steven.whiddon@me.com>
Cc: Meghan Shearer <mshearer@lacorps.org>, "Studebaker, Elizabeth"
<EStudebaker@sandiego.gov>, kramos <kramos@lacorps.org>, Don Duckworth <dd@altrionet.com>,
Hal Bastian <hbastian@downtownla.com>, Estela Lopez <ELopez@centralcityeast.org>, Sergio Urena
<s.urena@southpark.la>
Conversation: LA BID Consortium Mtgs
Subject: LA BID Consortium Mtgs

Century(Parking(Towers
2029(Century(Park(East
Concourse(Level
Conference(Room(B
Century(City,(CA((90067

The(Century(Plaza(Towers(parking(garage(is(located(between(Century(Park(East(and(Avenue(of(the(Stars(on
the(south(side(of(ConstellaHon.
Again,(please(ask(the(aJendant(for(direcHons(to(the(2029(Century(Park(East(Building.!Conference(room(“B”
is(on(the(Concourse(Level(in(building(2029(CPE(and(it(may(also(be(called(the(D(Level.

The(parking(aJendant(will(be(checking(the(trunk(of(each(car,(but(that(is(protocol(these(days.(Otherwise,(the
B(Conference(room(is(on(the(Concourse(Level(in(building(2029(CPE(and(it(may(also(be(called(D(Level.

!
Lunch!starts!at!11:45a;!mee2ng!begins!at!12p.
!
Loca2on!rotates!depending!on!host.
!
Agendas!will!be!sent!out!2!days!prior.
!
Thanks!
!

------ End of Forwarded Message




